

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31217/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 01/10/2009 in RFA No.
1001/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ASHA JOHN DIVIANATHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIKRAM MALHOTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 22/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. U.U.Lalit, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Navkesh Batra, Adv.
 Mr. sandeep Narain, Adv.
 Mr. Shri Narain, Adv.
 M/S. S. Narain & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.A.Dave, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. L.M.Chindanandaiah, adv.
 Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.
 Mr. Bramjeet Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Brajesh Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.
Hearing expedited.
Liberty to mention.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Harjinder Kaur)
Court Master