

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 9546/2010

ASHA JOHN DIVIANATHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VIKRAM MALHOTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Sandeep Narain, Adv.  
M/s. S. Narain & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Jennifer John, Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. counsel for the respondent is granted two weeks  
time to cure the defects in their application for early  
hearing and application for production of additional  
documents.

List again on 17.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Signature Not Verified

Registrar

Digitally signed by  
Hema Joshi  
Date: 2014.09.18  
16:54:46 IST  
Reason: